2017-18 Chicago Catholic League
Varsity Master Baseball Schedule

BLUE DIVISION
Brother Rice (BR)
Loyola Academy (LA)

GREEN DIVISION
Bishop McNamara (BMC)
De La Salle (DLS)

DePaul Prep (DP)
Fenwick (FEN)

Montini Catholic (MON)

Marmion Academy (MA)

Mount Carmel (MC)

Providence Catholic (PC)

St. Francis (STF) Saint Ignatius (SI)

St. Laurence (STL) St. Joseph (SJ)

St. Rita (SR) St. Francis de Sales (SFDS)
Leo (LEO)

Saturday, March 24 Monday, March 26 Tuesday, April 10 Thursday, April 12

BR v. BMAC 10-0 SJv.BR 17-1 MONVv.SI 10-5 BRv. MA 1-0
MCv.SJ 10-0 DPv. MC 21-1 DLSv. FEN 6-1 STLv.MC 5-4
SRv.DP 13-0 BMACv. STL 18-1 DPv. BMAC 6-0 PCv.SR 17-2
PCv. FEN 7-0 LEOv.SR 26-2 STFv.LA 12-5
LAv.DLS 3-0 DLSv.PC 17-2 SIv. MON 8-7
STFv.SI 7-0 FENv.LA 4-1 FEN v.DLS 6-0

MA v. MON 12-2

MON v. STF 7-6

BMACv.DP 7-2

SIv.MA 6-2

Saturday, April 14 Monday, April 16 Tuesday, April 17 Thursday, April 19
MAv. BR 10-7 DLSv. MON 6-1 BRv.STF 12-1 STFv.BR 7-6
MCv.STL 10-9 LEOv.SI 7-0 MCv.SR 13-5 SRv.MC 9-2
SRv.PC 13-7 BMACv. FEN 8-3 STLv. LA 4-3 LAv.STL 2-1
LAv.STF 5-4 SJv.DP 14-1 PCv. MA 13-7 MAv.PC 1-0
MONv.DLS 5-1 MONv. FEN 10-0 FEN v. MON 0-2
SIv.LEO 19-1 DLSv.DP 4-3 DPv. DLS 7-0
FENv. BMAC 7-5 BMACv. LEO 18-0 LEOv. BMAC 1-0
DPv.SJ 9-0

Team listed first is the home team
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Saturday, April 21 Monday, April 23 April 24, 2018 Thursday, April 26

BRv.LA 13-12 LAv.BR 5-3 MON v. BMAC 11-6 BRv.PC 0-6
MCv.PC 7-6 PCv.MC 8-2 SIv. FEN 10-1 MCv.LA 8-6
STLv. STF 11-2 STFv. STL 13-1 DLSv.SJ 2-1 STLv.MA 5-4
MAv.SR 2-0 SRv.MA 0-1 SRv.STF 2-1
MONv.DP 14-0 DPv. MON 12-1 BMACv. MON 15-8
SIv.SJ 5-2 SJv.SI 9-8 FENv.SI 6-0
FEN v. LEO 18-0 LEOv. FEN 7-0 SJv.DLS 7-6

Saturday, April 28 Monday, April 30 Tuesday, May 1 Thursday, May 3
PCv.BR 13-3 BRv.SR 13-3 SRv.BR 4-1 LEOv. MON 14-1
LAv.MC o9-7 MCv.STF 10-0 STFv. MC 7-6 DPv.SI 6-0

MAv.STL 20-8 STLv.PC 12-1 PCv.STL 10-4 SJv. BMAC 6-1
STFv.SR 11-1 MAv. LA 17-15 LAv.MA 10-9

MONVv.SJ 1-0 SJv. MON 6-5 MON v. LEO 24-1

SIv. BMAC 6-4 BMACv.SI 1-0 SIv.DP 13-4

DLSv. LEO 24-0

LEOv.DLS 13-0

BMACvV.SJ 5-1

Saturday, May 5 Monday, May 7 Tuesday, May 8 Thursday, May 10

BRv.STL 3-2 STLv.BR 13-3 BRv.MC 10-5 MCv.BR 11-1
MCv.MA 124 MAv.MC 4-3 SRv.STL 6-2 STLv.SR 10-0
SRv.LA 14-8 LAv.SR 3-2 LAv.PC 8-7 PCv.LA 0-8
PCv.STF 8-2 STFv.PC 10-8 STFv.MA 5-3 MAv.STF 12-4

DLS v. BMAC 8-2 BMACv.DLS 8-6 SIv.DLS 8-7 DLSv.SI 6-5
FENv.SJ 3-2 SJv. FEN 4-1 FENv.DP 11-1 DPv.FEN 3-1
DPv.LEO 15-5 LEOv.DP 11-1 SJv.LEO 15-2 LEOv.SJ 7-0

Team listed first is the home team
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**¥***Please check your schools website for a more accurate schedule*****

Chicago Catholic League Standings as 5/28/18

BLUE DIVISION GREEN DIVISION

1st St. Laurence 10-4 1st Fenwick 10-4
2nd  Brother Rice 9-5 1st Montini Catholic 10-4
34 Mount Carmel 8-6 grd  St. Joseph 9-5
4% Loyola Academy 7-7 4t Saint Ignatius 8-6
4t Marmion Academy 7-7 4th  Bishop McNamara 8-6
4t Providence Catholic 7-7 4t De La Salle 8-6
~th  St, Rita 5-9 7th  DePaul Prep 3-11
8t St. Francis 3-11 8t Leo 0-14
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